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 2024 Varsity Football Schedule 
 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Game 
          

DAY DATE OPPONENT  TIME 
Varsity 

Friday August 16 @ Orange Park  7:00pm 
Friday  August 23 Creekside  6:30pm 
Friday  August 30 © @ AC  6:30pm 
Friday  September 6 © Sandalwood   6:30pm  
Friday  September 13  @ Bradford  7:00pm 
Friday  September 20 @ IMG 7:00pm 
Friday September 27 *First Coast – Homecoming  6:30pm 
Friday October 4 Rockledge  6:30pm  
Friday  October 11 *@ Fletcher   6:30pm  
Friday   October 18 BYE   
Friday   Oct 25 *@ Oakleaf  7:00pm  
Thursday   Oct 31st  St. Augustine  6:30pm  


